

Dinesh Sharma vs. The Managing Director of the
Kangra Central Cooperative Bank Ltd. and
another

CWP No. 10896 of 2023

27.02.2024 **Present:** Ms. Srishti Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list on 13.03.2024.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

February 27, 2024
(Nisha)