

Dinesh Sharma vs. M.D. KCC Bank Ltd & Anr.

CWP No. 10896 of 2023

8.5.2024 Present: Ms. Pratiksha Chandel, Advocate, vice  
counsel for the petitioner.  
Mr. S.S. Rathore, Advocate, for the  
respondents.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks  
time to file the rejoinder. Be filed on or before the next  
date.

List on 24.7.2024.

**(Satyen Vaidya)**  
**Judge**

8<sup>th</sup> May, 2024  
(kck)