

Dinesh Sharma vs. M.D. KCC Bank Limited & another

CWP No. 10896 of 2023

24.07.2024 Present: Ms. Shrishti Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. S.S. Rathore, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is
granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder.

List after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 24, 2024
tarun