

Dinesh Sharma Vs. MD. KCC Bank and Anr.

CWP No. 10896 of 2023

05.05.2025 Present: Mr. Umesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. S.S. Rathore, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that he has been recently engaged in the matter. He prays for and is granted to weeks' time to prepare his brief. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 5, 2025
(*R.Atal*)