

Dinesh Sharma Vs. MD KCC Bank & Anr.

CWP No. 10896/2023

27.06.2025 Present: Mr. Umesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. S.S. Rathore, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on **22.07.2025**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

27th June, 2025 (rohit)