

Dinesh Sharma Vs. MD KCC Bank & Anr.

CWP No. 10896/2023

12.08.2025 Present: Mr. Umesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. I.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents,
list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

12th August, 2025 (rohit)