

Dinesh Sharma Vs. MD KCC and another

CWP No.10896 of 2023

07.04.2026 Present: Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. Umesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sohan Singh Rathore, Advocate, for the respondents.

Adjournment prayed on behalf of the petitioner.

List in due course.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 07, 2026
(Rishi)